TITAN® 320M
Applications
The Titan 320M provides superior design and service life for a wide
variety of commercial, industrial or institutional applications. The Titan
320M offers unsurpassed performance and protection for demanding
service entrance applications or as part of a complete suppression
network. The robust modular construction minimizes possible down
time and reduces maintenance costs. The 320M features redundant

(609.6)
6.00
(152.4)
 EFi  Electronics  corporation ©EFi  Electronics  corporation    all  rights  reserved
 DS049a 1-800-877-1174 |
 T itan 320M System Description UL
Service V
32
0k
A
/P
h
as
e
oltage Configuration Model Number MCOV L-N L-G N-G L-L
120/240 wye (Single Phase) 1Ph. Wye 3-wire +G 320M120/240Y 150 400 400 400 800
120/208 wye 3Ph. Wye 4-wire +G 320M120/208Y 150 400 400 400 800
208 delta high resistance ground 3Ph. Wye/Delta 3-wire HRG 320M208HRG 300 N/A N/A N/A 900
220/380 wye 3Ph. Wye 4-wire +G 320M220/380Y 320 800 800 800 1500
230/400 wye 3Ph. Wye 4-wire +G 320M230/400Y 320 800 800 800 1500
240/120 delta split phase 3Ph. Delta 4-wire +G ‘High Leg’ 320M240/120SP 275/150 800/400 800/400 400 1500/800
240 delta corner ground 3Ph. Delta 3-wire Corner Gnd 320M240D 300 N/A N/A N/A 900
240 delta ungrounded 3Ph. Delta 3-wire Ungrounded 320M240U 300 N/A N/A N/A 900
277/480 wye 3Ph. Wye 4-wire +G 320M277/480Y 320 800 800 800 1500
480 delta high resistance ground 3Ph. Wye/Delta 3-wire HRG 320M480HRG 640 N/A N/A N/A 1500
480 delta corner ground 3Ph. Delta 3-wire Corner Gnd 320M480D 640 N/A N/A N/A 1500
480 delta ungrounded 3Ph. Delta 3-wire Ungrounded 320M480U 640 N/A N/A N/A 1500
347/600 wye 3Ph. Wye 4-wire +G 320M347/600Y 420 1200 1200 1200 2000
600 delta high resistance ground 3Ph. Wye/Delta 3-wire HRG 320M600HRG 840 N/A N/A N/A 2000
600 delta corner ground 3Ph. Delta 3-wire Corner Gnd 320M600D 840 N/A N/A N/A 2000
600 delta ungrounded 3Ph. Delta 3-wire Ungrounded 320M600U
840
N/A
N/A
N/A 2000